freestanding storage & accessories
expansion casegoods price & application guide – January 27, 20251018
This tower combines closed shelves or wardrobe storage in a full door aesthetic.
WHAT'S INCLUDED
1 tower, 1 rectangular door, locks and keys (as specified), levelers, mounting hardware,
and accessories as listed below:
 Interior Configuration
 W S
Adjustable Shelf 1 (81" h) 3 (66" or 72" h) or
  4 (81" h)
Fixed Shelf 1 n/a
Coat Hook (18" or 20"d) 2 n/a
Coat Rod (24" d) 1 n/a
NOTES
When Wardrobe (W) option is specified, the glass door finish is not available in Clear
(CL) standard finish.
Additional shelves (BSHT) are available and must be specified separately.
Multi-Functional Drawer cannot be installed on this product.
Not all glass finishes are available as Xpress, Please see Xpress catalogue and/or
specification software for details.
B F R G
Tower with Full Glass Door
Depth18"
(W) Wardrobe
(S) Shelves
Interior
Configuration
S  Shelves
W  Wardrobe
Depth
18, 20, 24
Width
18
Height
66, 72, 81
Door Swing
Direction
L  Left Side
R  Right Side
(Shown)
Case Finish
Source Laminate
Flintwood
(No Cathedral)
Door Frame
Finish
AC  Clear
Anodized
Foundation
Accent
Mica
Glass Door
Finish
Standard:
CL  Clear
FT  Frosted
Back-Painted
Key Style
K  Keyed Alike
R  Keyed
Randomly
N  No Lock
PRODUCT OPTIONS
SAMPLE ORDER CODE
BFRG W 24 18 72 R XS AC FT N
Xpress
CUBE STYLE PRICING  KEY UPCHARGE
 CLEAR GLASS DOOR (CL)
   Keyed Alike or
 SOURCE LAMINATE CASE FINISH FLINTWOOD CASE FINISH Keyed Randomly
BFRGS181866 1620 4035 57
BFRGS181872 1758 4151 57
BFRGS181881 1966 4324 57
BFRGS201866 1687 4204 57
BFRGS201872 1843 4328 57
BFRGS201881 2077 4515 57
BFRGS241866 1755 4375 57
BFRGS241872 1926 4504 57
BFRGS241881 2184 4697 57
Pricing is continued on the following page.
66" or
72"
81"
1019expansion casegoods price & application guide – January 27, 2025
A P P L I C A T I O N  G U I D EI N D E X P R I C E  &  P R O D U C T  G U I D EW H A T  I S  E X P A N S I O N  C A S E G O O D S ?
B F R G
Tower with Full Glass Door
(Continued)
Xpress
CUBE STYLE PRICING  KEY UPCHARGE
 FROSTED GLASS (FT) AND BACK-PAINTED GLASS DOOR
     Keyed Alike or
 SOURCE LAMINATE CASE FINISH FLINTWOOD CASE FINISH Keyed Randomly
BFRGW181866 1776 3901 57
BFRGW181872 1931 4034 57
BFRGW181881 2163 4234 57
BFRGW201866 1841 4072 57
BFRGW201872 2014 4214 57
BFRGW201881 2274 4426 57
BFRGW241866 1905 4242 57
BFRGW241872 2098 4392 57
BFRGW241881 2389 4618 57
BFRGS181866 1882 4297 57
BFRGS181872 2040 4433 57
BFRGS181881 2278 4636 57
BFRGS201866 1949 4466 57
BFRGS201872 2125 4610 57
BFRGS201881 2389 4827 57
BFRGS241866 2017 4637 57
BFRGS241872 2208 4786 57
BFRGS241881 2496 5009 57